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2021 calendar of key dates 

IAG’s calendar of key dates for 2021 is as follows: 

Half year results to 31 December 2020 Wednesday, 10 February 2021 

Interim dividend – Ordinary Shares 

• Ex-dividend date Tuesday, 16 February 2021 

• Record date Wednesday, 17 February 2021 

• DRP record date Thursday, 18 February 2021 

• Payment date Tuesday, 30 March 2021 

Closing date for receipt of Director nominations  
for the IAG Board 
 

 

Thursday, 5 August 2021 
 

Full year results to 30 June 2021 Wednesday, 11 August 2021 

Final dividend – Ordinary Shares 

• Ex-dividend date Tuesday, 17 August 2021 

• Record date Wednesday, 18 August 2021 

• DRP record date Thursday, 19 August 2021 

• Payment date Wednesday, 22 September 2021 

Annual General Meeting Friday, 22 October 2021 

Depending on circumstances, these dates may change. Any change will be advised through the 

Australian Securities Exchange. 

This release has been authorised by IAG Continuous Disclosure Committee. 

 

About IAG 

IAG is the parent company of a general insurance group (the Group) with controlled operations in Australia and New Zealand.  

The Group’s businesses underwrite over $12 billion of premium per annum, selling insurance under many leading brands, including: 
NRMA Insurance, CGU, SGIO, SGIC, Swann Insurance and WFI (Australia); and NZI, State, AMI and Lumley (New Zealand). IAG also 
has an interest in a general insurance joint venture in Malaysia. For further information, please visit www.iag.com.au.  
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